Equipment Specification
ARC140/S250-CL Arc Spray System
ARC140/S250 Sales Specification - 2 - Version date: 31-8-08
TYPICAL SYSTEM CONFIGURATIONS
Pictured below is a range of typical system configurations.  Variations of these configurations may
be possible.  Contact Metallisation to discuss your specific application requirements.
STANDARD CONFIGURATION – PULL WITH WIRE ON MIG REELS
Most commonly used in engineering workshops where a compact footprint is useful and a 5m

 Uses 1.6mm to 2.5mm wire sizes without changing feed rollers.
 Easy to maintain, less than 3 minutes to change contact tubes and nozzles.  Contact tubes
and nozzles do not require adjustment.
 Low running costs as compared with gas systems.
 Soft start for smooth start ups reducing electrical loading on components.
 Steel reinforced conduits for extended service life.
 Choice of coating textures
 Wire dispense packaging options allow drive unit to be compactly mounted on the energiser or
separately on the floor / wall
 When wire drive is energiser mounted, the drive unit can rotate through 180º to follow the
operator whilst spraying
 Quick release power, air and control couplings allow quick assembly / disassembly of package
ARC140/S250 Sales Specification - 5 - Version date: 31-8-08
ARC140 PISTOL
Part No. Description
ARC140F-EV16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm pull (Engineering)
ARC140F-CG16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm push/pull (Engineering)
ARC140-CG16 Arc140 Pistol for 1.6mm wires (all wires)
ARC140-CG20 Arc140 Pistol for 2.0mm wires (all wires)
ARC140-CG23 Arc140 Pistol for 2.3mm wires (all wires)
ARC140-CG25 Arc140 Pistol for 2.5mm wires (all wires)
The Pistol has been designed to give consistent
throughputs with high coating quality.  It is a
lightweight, heavy-duty unit with robust but
compact construction.

ARCBEAM(140) Arcbeam System Kit for Arc140, 1.6mm wires
ARCBEAM14020 Arcbeam System Kit for Arc140, 2.0mm wires
ARCBEAM14023 Arcbeam System Kit for Arc140, 2.3mm wires
Also comes with 6m air hose to connect to
energiser (can be longer on request)
Technical overview
 Reduces Arcspray footprint by forming a cone of compressed air outside the spray stream.
 Finer Coatings
 Improved Deposit efficiency when spraying onto small components (less overspray).
 Less apparent porosity.
 Increased hardness due to higher oxide content
Technical data
Description. Characteristic
Maximum Current 350 Amps
Compressed Air 0.7m3 / min @ 3.5 Bar
ARC140/S250 Sales Specification - 14 - Version date: 31-8-08
ARC EXTENSIONS
Part No. Description
ARC140EX500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 500mm Long
ARC140EX1000 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1000mm Long
ARC140EX1500 Arcspray deflector extension 1.6mm, 1500mm Long
Also comes with 6m air hose to connect to
energiser (can be longer on request)
Technical overview
 Suitable for internal bores (min Diameter 75mm) or recesses.